
FORO ITALICO

Taekwondo

Women -49kg

Draw Sheet
As of SAT 08 JUN 2019 at 19:48

Gold MedalistFinalSemiFinalQuarter FinalRound of 16
NOC
Code

Name
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No.

(222)

(219)

(218)

(116)

(315)

(215)

(115)

(112)

(311)

(211)

(111)

(310)

(210)

(110)

(309)

SRBBOGDANOVIC Tijana1200

CHN(304)WU Jingyu1037

BRATANG SING Iris1020

VIE(204)TRUONG Thi Kim Tuyen1249

CIVCOULIBALY Bouma Ferimata1044

DEN(104)MALYKKE Sarah1062

CYPKOUTTOUKI Kyriaki1058

CAN(303)YONG Yvette1029

GERGUELER Sueheda1104

CZE(203)HRONOVA Dominika1060

UKRROMOLDANOVA Iryna1228

NED(103)POURYOUNES LANGEROUDI Dina1172

GBRSMITH Jordyn1098

KORSIM Jae-Young1148

TURYILDIRIM Rukiye1223

EGY(302)ABDELSALAM Nour1068

CHNWENREN Yuntao1036

BRA(202)REIS Talisca1019

JPNYAMADA Miyu1136

TPE(102)HUNG Yu Ting1211

SRBSTANKOVIC Vanja1201

TUR(301)AGRIS Zeliha1224

ESPLAGUNA PEREZ Irene1078

FRA(201)MUSTAPHA Hajer1088

ITACORELLI Martina1129

FRA(101)AZIEZ Yasmina1087

RUSRYADNINSKAYA Elizaveta1193

KORKIM So-Hui1147

3
3
2
1

Classification

LEGEND
Win by ByeBYE
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FORO ITALICO

Taekwondo

Men -80kg

Draw Sheet
As of SAT 08 JUN 2019 at 19:48

Gold MedalistFinalSemiFinalQuarter FinalRound of 16
NOC
Code

Name
Bib
No.

(223)

(221)

(220)

(217)

(117)

(316)

(216)

(314)

(214)

(114)

(313)

(213)

(113)

(312)

(212)

CIVCISSE Cheick Sallah1043

ESP(209)QUESADA BARRERA Daniel1076

JORELSHARABATY Saleh1134

POR(109)FERREIRA Julio1181

ITABOTTA Roberto1124

BRA(308)MARTINS SOARES Icaro Miguel1016

CROKANAET Toni1050

ESP(208)MARTINEZ GARCIA Raul1075

UZBRAFALOVICH Maksim1246

GRE(108)TELIKOSTOGLOU Apostolos1112

USARAHIMI Thomas1237

USA(307)ISHIDA Jaysen1238

MEXLIZARRAGA Rene1164

NOR(207)ASP John1174

UZBRAFALOVICH Nikita1245

NOR(107)ORDEMANN Richard Andre1173

MARMAHBOUBI Achraf1154

BEL(306)CORTEN Nicholas Stefan S.1010

RUSKOTKOV Anton1190

KOR(206)KIM Hun1144

GERGUELEC Tahir1101

KAZ(106)MYRZABAYEV Nurlan1139

MDACOOK Aaron1157

EGY(305)EISSA Seif1067

SRBFEJZIC Damir1198

CHN(205)CHEN Linglong1034

ITAALESSIO Simone1125

GBR(105)SANSUM Damon1095

TURSARI Yunus1220

RUSKHRAMTCOV Maksim1189

3
3
2
1

Classification

LEGEND
Win by ByeBYE
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